
Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of SM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 CAPONIO, Fabio 26/03/1999 5490,00 CS AERONAUTICA 1
2 OSELE, Lukas 30/09/1997 5225,00 ASV MALLES 2
3 TOTI, Giovanni 28/12/2000 5100,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4
4 MADDALONI, Rosario 02/08/1988 4905,00 GS FIAMME ORO 3/4
5 MONDAVIO, Marco 14/07/1984 4800,00 SSV BOZEN 5/8
6 BARONI, Enrico 20/05/2001 4780,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8
7 SALUTT, David 31/12/1998 4454,00 SC MERAN 5/8
8 BEVILACQUA, Cristiano 14/01/1983 4292,00 VIGNANELLO BC 5/8
9 KOELLEMANN, Simon 27/02/2000 4073,00 ASV MALLES
10 MASSETTI, Matteo 03/07/2002 4051,00 GSA CHIARI
11 SCALVINI, Diego 12/07/1998 3984,00 GSA CHIARI
12 BIAGIOLI, Riccardo 07/08/2000 3895,00 ASV MALLES
13 BARONI, Marco 16/04/2001 3855,00 GSA CHIARI
14 SAGMEISTER, Rudi 14/04/1999 3780,00 ASV MALLES
15 BAILETTI, Gianmarco 03/05/1999 3643,00 BC MILANO
16 VERTUA, Alessandro 31/07/2002 3614,00 GSA CHIARI
17 VOLPI, Nicolo' 24/05/1999 3580,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
18 GOZZINI, Giorgio 18/01/1998 3555,00 GSA CHIARI
19 GOZZINI, Alessandro 09/03/2004 3541,00 GSA CHIARI
20 MITROTTA, Davide 07/10/1999 3535,00 BC MILANO
21 BENEDETTI, Jacopo 20/11/2000 3503,00 LUDENS
22 STAN, Alessandro 19/06/2003 3431,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
23 GRECO, Giovanni 11/04/1990 3400,00 GS FIAMME ORO
24 BELLUCCI, Matteo 18/12/1995 3393,00 BC MILANO
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of SM - Qualifying
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 ALBERTINI, Mattia 03/11/2000 3373,00 GSA CHIARI 1
2 SOTGIU, Ivan 25/09/1994 3362,00 BC ROTH 2
3 PELLEGRINI, Michele 05/03/1995 3296,00 TIGULLIO BC 3/4
4 DI MARCO, Carlo Alberto 05/10/1973 3183,00 THE STARS ACCADEMIA 3/4
5 CHIZZALI, Martin 13/01/2003 3086,00 SV KALTERN 5/8
6 MOTTA, Francesco 01/07/2002 3010,00 BOCCARDO NOVI 5/8
7 LAUDANI, Antonio 23/08/1990 2999,00 SPORTINSIEME ROMA 5/8
8 CARLONE, Daniele 22/09/1993 2993,00 BRACCIANO BAD 5/8
9 ZHOU, Tonni 07/06/1999 2950,00 ASV MALLES
10 REGGIARDO, Lorenzo 09/11/1992 2945,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
11 FRANK, Matthias 20/04/2003 2757,00 ASV MALLES
12 IATRINO, Francesco Maria 25/01/2002 2735,00 SS LAZIO
13 CAPATI, Gino 19/09/1978 2734,00 VIGNANELLO BC
14 YE, Fu 04/11/1998 2714,00 BRACCIANO BAD
15 GAMPER, Jonas 13/08/1998 2703,00 SC MERAN
16 LA ROCCA, Roberto 07/08/1990 2621,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
17 LA ROCCA, Antonio 19/08/1987 2506,00 PICENTIA BC
18 DEMICHELI, Federico 03/11/2001 2493,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
19 BAILETTI, Marco 13/09/2001 2472,00 SENIGALLIA
20 PELLIZZARI, Liam Alex 02/10/2001 2466,00 LARIO BC
21 GIGLIOLI, Luca 21/03/1999 2400,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
22 BELLAZZI, Luca 25/04/2005 2365,00 JUNIOR BCM
23 CARACAUSI, Giuseppe Luca 13/07/1990 2340,00 BC MILANO
24 SUARDI, Matteo 18/11/1997 2307,00 BC VOGHERA
25 SCAFURI, Manuel 05/07/1996 2293,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
26 DI LENARDO, Alessio 19/03/1981 2258,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
27 GUZZAGO, Alberto 20/10/2001 2200,00 GSA CHIARI
28 SPORNBERGER, Jakob 27/04/2000 2197,00 SC MERAN
29 BARONI, Cristian 05/08/1997 2185,00 GSA CHIARI
30 BIANCHI, Thomas 21/06/2004 2157,00 GENOVA BC
31 VERTUA, Nicola 27/09/1996 2157,00 GSA CHIARI
32 PICCININ, Simone 01/08/2006 2145,00 JUNIOR BCM
33 KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan 22/11/2000 2128,00 SC MERAN
34 ADIKARI, Malik 11/05/1998 2128,00 MILAZZO BAD
35 RAVELLI, Riccardo 22/02/2004 2111,00 GSA CHIARI
36 HOFER, Mathias 13/08/2000 2099,00 SC MERAN
37 GURSCHLER, Jan 17/05/2004 2084,00 ASV MALLES
38 CHINNICI, Rosario 11/09/2001 2077,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
39 OLIVAN, Alberto 01/03/2002 2074,00 LUDENS
40 SEGATO, Michele 20/07/2002 2061,00 LUDENS
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of SM - Reserve List
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 ISERNIA, Ferdinando 17/09/1996 2058,00 BC CELESTE
2 NOBILE, Giuseppe 26/12/1987 2046,00 SPACE BAD
3 MANFRINETTI, Marco 28/01/2004 2045,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
4 TERLIZZI, Gianluca 28/01/1978 2034,00 VIGNANELLO BC
5 GALLO, Enrico 17/06/2003 2004,00 LUDENS
6 DEMICHELI, Andrea 18/07/1997 1997,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
7 D'AGOSTINO, Salvatore 05/09/1983 1955,00 ANNAPOLI
8 RUVOLO, Simone 19/11/1996 1912,00 MILAZZO BAD
9 GUSELLA, Matteo 07/08/2002 1854,00 LUDENS
10 LICCIARDI, Michele 02/02/1988 1847,00 ANNAPOLI
11 SUMANA, Yevan 28/04/2005 1824,00 JUNIOR BCM
12 STEGANI, Bruno 08/10/1997 1784,00 15 ZERO
13 VALENTINO, Marco 31/05/1994 1783,00 GANDHI
14 VALLONE, Francesco 16/11/2002 1744,00 SS LAZIO
15 MOTTA, Francesco 24/10/2000 1740,00 LUDENS
16 SUMANA, Senule 14/02/2007 1740,00 JUNIOR BCM
17 VIOLA, Paolo 28/10/1983 1717,00 ANNAPOLI
18 TOSI BRANDI, Giammarco 08/08/2000 1708,00 ASV MALLES
19 PORRO, Jacopo 05/11/2003 1670,00 JUNIOR BCM
20 AVIDANO, Filippo 05/11/2002 1659,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
21 MARCHISIO, Michele 27/07/1999 1642,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
22 BARTELEMY, Marco 31/05/2003 1602,00 JUNIOR BCM
23 MILANI, Paolo 18/09/1999 1563,00 LARIO BC
24 REDAELLI, Alessandro 06/07/1995 1533,00 B&CC LECCO
25 TOMASELLO, Francesco 08/04/2000 1503,00 GANDHI
26 NAPPI, Emmanuel 07/05/1981 1490,00 BC CELESTE
27 FACCHINO, Matteo 07/04/1995 1453,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
28 FOCO, Giuseppe 22/12/2000 1431,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
29 SAORIN, Andrea 09/12/2000 1418,00 LUDENS
30 BERNARDI, Jacopo 29/08/2004 1407,00 LUDENS
31 PRAVATO, Michele 02/01/2002 1336,00 LUDENS
32 PORTA, Paolo 12/11/2000 1323,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
33 TREZZA, Mattia 24/05/2004 1248,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
34 ZANCHIN, Luca 03/10/1992 1133,00 POL 2B
35 NOVARA, Luca 19/05/1977 1044,00 SPACE BAD
36 DI LIBERTO, Andrea 28/12/1997 746,00 BC VOGHERA
37 TASCONE, Giorgio 04/09/1995 732,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
38 LAGORIO, Ludovico 30/10/1992 504,00 JUNIOR BCM
39 PICCININ, Marco 02/11/1967 323,00 BC MILANO
40 ZANIN, Emanuele 13/04/1970 222,00 BC MILANO
41 BRUZZONE, Alessandro 22/02/2002 102,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of SF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 FINK, Katharina 14/11/2002 5585,00 SSV BOZEN 1
2 MAIR, Judith 13/09/2002 5395,00 ASV MALLES 2
3 PIRVANESCU, Ramona Gloria 10/08/1982 5300,00 BC MILANO 3/4
4 STIGLICH, Gianna 07/04/2005 GS FIAMME ORO 3/4
5 TARAMELLI, Camilla 12/11/1998 4920,00 BC MILANO 5/8
6 HAMZA, Yasmine 16/09/2003 4895,00 SSV BOZEN 5/8
7 SAGMEISTER, Lisa 26/09/2000 4644,00 ASV MALLES 5/8
8 GARINO, Silvia 24/06/1998 4560,00 ASV MALLES 5/8
9 PASSERI, Chiara 27/04/2001 4552,00 GSA CHIARI
10 FALLAHA, Maja 09/09/2001 4121,00 SSV BOZEN
11 CORSINI, Martina 30/01/2002 4057,00 BC MILANO
12 RAINERO, Lidia 26/07/1995 3948,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
13 FIORITO, Giulia 17/02/1997 3638,00 LE RACCHETTE
14 TOGNETTI, Rebecca 03/05/2002 3533,00 JUNIOR BCM
15 FESTA, Francesca 18/01/2002 3485,00 GSA CHIARI
16 DELUEG, Martina 28/06/2001 3409,00 ASC BERG
17 DOESEL, Lara 13/02/2001 3363,00 ASC BERG
18 THURNER, Carmen 06/07/2001 3288,00 ASV MALLES
19 PICCININ, Emma 19/09/2004 3257,00 BC MILANO
20 TROEGER, Milena 04/04/2003 3216,00 ASV MALLES
21 SERVETTI, Martina 27/05/1993 3192,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
22 MORETTI, Martina 19/11/1997 3145,00 GSA CHIARI
23 BIFFI, Ilaria 17/04/2002 3107,00 JUNIOR BCM
24 ACETI, Lucia 08/08/1996 3063,00 GSA CHIARI
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of SF - Qualifying
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 PASCUCCI, Arianna 13/08/1992 2987,00 BRACCIANO BAD 1
2 BERNASCONI, Linda 16/02/2004 2973,00 LARIO BC 2
3 INNERHOFER, Hanna 22/07/2000 2946,00 SC MERAN 3/4
4 DE MARCH, Anna Sofie 02/08/2004 2945,00 ASV MALLES 3/4
5 TONELLI, Vanda Chiara Luciana 22/12/1988 2933,00 SPORTINSIEME ROMA 5/8
6 LONGHITANO, Claudia 29/03/2004 2912,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8
7 CIMINI, Giulia 23/06/1996 2887,00 BRACCIANO BAD 5/8
8 PROVVEDI, Chiara 14/05/1985 2859,00 VIGNANELLO BC 5/8
9 MAIR, Hannah 22/10/2000 2802,00 SC MERAN
10 AVIDANO, Elena 05/11/2002 2773,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
11 STELLING, Xandra 30/08/1981 2760,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
12 PELLIZZARI, Alice Kerry 02/10/2001 2668,00 LARIO BC
13 BOCCASILE, Lucrezia 09/05/1999 2660,00 GSA CHIARI
14 VIOLA, Marianna 21/09/1994 2522,00 ANNAPOLI
15 CAMEROTA, Sofia 23/12/2002 2423,00 JUNIOR BCM
16 RUGGERI, Ludovica 13/06/2001 2350,00 SS LAZIO
17 THURNER, Maria 17/06/2001 2321,00 ASC BERG
18 STICH, Erika Henriete 15/12/1967 2265,00 SPORT PROMOTION
19 STECHER, Maria 20/08/1999 2262,00 ASV MALLES
20 GROTTI, Elisa 28/10/2001 2231,00 MODENA BAD
21 CORADAZZI, Giulia 14/01/2003 2207,00 LUDENS
22 REINER, Nora 23/12/2004 2160,00 ASV MALLES
23 CAPUZZI, Alice 05/06/2001 2082,00 GSA CHIARI
24 PASSERINI, Jenny 15/11/2001 2061,00 SENIGALLIA
25 ALBERTINI, Martina 31/05/1999 2031,00 LUDENS
26 IATRINO, Giulia 02/01/2004 1990,00 SS LAZIO
27 COSTIUC, Diana 31/01/2003 1962,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
28 GRUBER, Claudia 28/11/1989 1934,00 SSV BOZEN
29 ZECCHINI, Linda 01/08/1992 1908,00 ASS MARCONI
30 MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea 16/05/2005 1894,00 JUNIOR BCM
31 BANDIOLA, Amanda 05/11/1991 1887,00 B&CC LECCO
32 SANTI, Silvia 21/12/2004 1884,00 GSA CHIARI
33 ROSSI, Alessandra 17/03/1992 1873,00 BC VOGHERA
34 VERONESE, Irene 30/03/1998 1847,00 LUDENS
35 DACQUINO, Alessia 01/04/1989 1839,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
36 GANDER, Lena 25/11/2003 1836,00 ASV MALLES
37 HABICHER, Jula 05/06/2004 1829,00 ASV MALLES
38 TARLETTI, Clarissa 04/07/2002 1809,00 GSA CHIARI
39 CARELLA, Veronica 27/12/2000 1683,00 LARIO BC
40 BOBBIO, Adele 03/12/2003 1654,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
41 DELFITTO, Alessia 04/05/2002 1625,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of SF - Reserve List
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 BARIANI, Daiana 03/01/1994 1465,00 BC VOGHERA
2 BOLFO, Lucrezia 20/04/1998 1367,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
3 FERRARO, Lilac 14/12/2002 1335,00 SS LAZIO
4 STECHER, Theresa 14/01/2002 1268,00 ASV MALLES
5 ORTNER, Lisa 14/01/1989 1255,00 SC MERAN
6 OLIVAN, Elsa 29/10/2003 1252,00 LUDENS
7 CAPUZZI, Giada 28/11/2004 1242,00 GSA CHIARI
8 NOLLI, Silvia 21/04/2003 1225,00 GSA CHIARI
9 SPIAZZI, Marta 02/01/2004 1059,00 LUDENS
10 GUNSCH, Alexandra 20/09/2000 1036,00 ASV MALLES
11 PAGANINI, Nicoletta 14/05/1998 997,00 TIGULLIO BC
12 MORRONE, Monica 24/02/1977 867,00 BC MILANO
13 RUTA, Angela 21/02/2003 615,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
14 NEGRI, Camilla 24/09/1997 88,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 OSELE, Lukas 30/09/1997 5520,00 ASV MALLES 1

STROBL, Kevin 26/08/1997 5520,00 CS AERONAUTICA
2 BAILETTI, Gianmarco 03/05/1999 4804,00 BC MILANO 2

SALUTT, David 31/12/1998 5225,00 SC MERAN
3 CAPONIO, Fabio 26/03/1999 5050,00 CS AERONAUTICA 3/4

TOTI, Giovanni 28/12/2000 4915,00 GSA CHIARI
4 BARONI, Enrico 20/05/2001 4915,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4

BARONI, Marco 16/04/2001 4755,00 GSA CHIARI
5 GRECO, Giovanni 11/04/1990 4725,00 GS FIAMME ORO 5/8

MADDALONI, Rosario 02/08/1988 4905,00 GS FIAMME ORO
6 KOELLEMANN, Simon 27/02/2000 4882,00 ASV MALLES 5/8

SAGMEISTER, Rudi 14/04/1999 4309,00 ASV MALLES
7 MASSETTI, Matteo 03/07/2002 4581,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8

VERTUA, Alessandro 31/07/2002 4581,00 GSA CHIARI
8 ALBERTINI, Mattia 03/11/2000 3941,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8

VOLPI, Nicolo' 24/05/1999 4502,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
9 REGGIARDO, Lorenzo 09/11/1992 3810,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

ZHOU, Tonni 07/06/1999 4045,00 ASV MALLES
10 SCAFURI, Manuel 05/07/1996 3696,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

SCALVINI, Diego 12/07/1998 4147,00 GSA CHIARI
11 MOTTA, Francesco 01/07/2002 4200,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

STAN, Alessandro 19/06/2003 3640,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
12 BEVILACQUA, Cristiano 14/01/1983 4122,00 VIGNANELLO BC

VIOLA, Paolo 28/10/1983 3540,00 ANNAPOLI
13 CARLONE, Daniele 22/09/1993 3576,00 BRACCIANO BAD

SOTGIU, Ivan 25/09/1994 3576,00 BC ROTH
14 PELLEGRINI, Michele 05/03/1995 3912,00 TIGULLIO BC

SUARDI, Matteo 18/11/1997 3210,00 BC VOGHERA
15 HOFER, Mathias 13/08/2000 3508,00 SC MERAN

KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan 22/11/2000 3448,00 SC MERAN
16 BENEDETTI, Jacopo 22/11/2000 3599,00 LUDENS

GOZZINI, Alessandro 09/03/2004 3262,00 GSA CHIARI
17 FOCO, Giuseppe 22/12/2000 3450,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

GIGLIOLI, Luca 21/03/1999 3368,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
18 BAILETTI, Marco 13/09/2001 3515,00 SENIGALLIA

PELLIZZARI, Liam Alex 02/10/2001 3287,00 LARIO BC
19 BIAGIOLI, Riccardo 07/08/2000 3304,00 ASV MALLES

TOSI BRANDI, Giammarco 08/08/2000 3185,00 ASV MALLES
20 CARACAUSI, Giuseppe Luca 13/07/1990 3274,00 BC MILANO

MITROTTA, Davide 07/10/1999 3152,00 BC MILANO
21 CHIZZALI, Martin 13/01/2003 3001,00 SV KALTERN

SPORNBERGER, Jakob 27/04/2000 3332,00 SC MERAN
22 ADIKARI, Malik 11/05/1998 3341,00 MILAZZO BAD

RUVOLO, Simone 19/11/1996 2973,00 MILAZZO BAD
23 BATTAGLINO, Giacomo 16/12/1986 2740,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

MONDAVIO, Marco 14/07/1984 3444,00 SSV BOZEN
24 GAMPER, Jonas 13/08/1998 3010,00 SC MERAN

GOZZINI, Giorgio 18/01/1998 2964,00 GSA CHIARI
25 CAPATI, Gino 19/09/1978 2949,00 VIGNANELLO BC

TERLIZZI, Gianluca 28/01/1978 2949,00 VIGNANELLO BC
26 GUSELLA, Matteo 07/08/2002 2780,00 LUDENS

SEGATO, Michele 20/07/2002 2991,00 LUDENS
27 BARONI, Cristian 05/08/1997 2954,00 GSA CHIARI

VERTUA, Nicola 27/09/1996 2785,00 GSA CHIARI
28 BELLAZZI, Luca 25/04/2005 2800,00 JUNIOR BCM

PICCININ, Simone 01/08/2006 2800,00 JUNIOR BCM
29 DI MARCO, Carlo Alberto 05/10/1973 2358,00 THE STARS ACCADEMIA
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
LA ROCCA, Roberto 07/08/1990 3138,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

30 IATRINO, Francesco Maria 25/01/2002 2642,00 SS LAZIO
VALLONE, Francesco 16/11/2002 2472,00 SS LAZIO

31 BOSIO, Riccardo 24/04/2001 2147,00 GSA CHIARI
GUZZAGO, Alberto 20/10/2001 2936,00 GSA CHIARI

32 NOBILE, Giuseppe 26/12/1987 2603,00 SPACE BAD
NOVARA, Luca 19/05/1977 2383,00 SPACE BAD
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DM - Reserve List
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 FRANK, Matthias 20/04/2003 2413,00 ASV MALLES

GURSCHLER, Jan 17/05/2004 2482,00 ASV MALLES
2 D'AGOSTINO, Salvatore 05/09/1983 2438,00 ANNAPOLI

LICCIARDI, Michele 02/02/1988 2438,00 ANNAPOLI
3 OLIVAN, Alberto 01/03/2002 2446,00 LUDENS

SAORIN, Andrea 09/12/2000 2409,00 LUDENS
4 ISERNIA, Ferdinando 17/09/1996 2388,00 BC CELESTE

NAPPI, Emmanuel 07/05/1981 2388,00 BC CELESTE
5 DEMICHELI, Andrea 18/07/1997 2162,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

FACCHINO, Matteo 07/04/1995 2414,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
6 MININNO, Luigi 21/04/2004 2345,00 GSA CHIARI

RAVELLI, Riccardo 22/02/2004 2217,00 GSA CHIARI
7 HOFER, Markus 19/04/1991 2271,00 SC MERAN

MATTEI, Patrick 30/10/1989 2271,00 SC MERAN
8 AVIDANO, Filippo 05/11/2002 2186,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

TREZZA, Mattia 24/05/2004 2257,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
9 REDAELLI, Alessandro 06/07/1995 2500,00 B&CC LECCO

ZANCHIN, Luca 03/10/1992 1933,00 POL 2B
10 STEGANI, Bruno 08/10/1997 1644,00 15 ZERO

VALENTINO, Marco 31/05/1994 2734,00 GANDHI
11 BARTELEMY, Marco 31/05/2003 2166,00 JUNIOR BCM

PORRO, Jacopo 05/11/2003 2201,00 JUNIOR BCM
12 DEMICHELI, Federico 03/11/2001 2559,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

PORTA, Paolo 12/11/2000 1383,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
13 LAUDANI, Antonio 23/08/1990 703,00 SPORTINSIEME ROMA

YE, Fu 04/11/1998 3101,00 BRACCIANO BAD
14 BIANCHI, Thomas 21/06/2004 1964,00 GENOVA BC

MANFRINETTI, Marco 28/01/2004 1785,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
15 SUMANA, Senule 14/02/2007 1713,00 JUNIOR BCM

SUMANA, Yevan 28/04/2005 1559,00 JUNIOR BCM

Federazione Italiana Badminton www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 9          19/04/2018 15:38:09 Badminton Tournament Planner



Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DM - Exclude
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 CHINNICI, Rosario 11/09/2001 2850,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

2 TOMASELLO, Francesco 08/04/2000 497,00 GANDHI
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 MAIR, Judith 13/09/2002 5540,00 ASV MALLES 1

SAGMEISTER, Lisa 26/09/2000 5540,00 ASV MALLES
2 FINK, Katharina 14/11/2002 5060,00 SSV BOZEN 2

HAMZA, Yasmine 16/09/2003 5060,00 SSV BOZEN
3 INNERHOFER, Hanna 22/07/2000 4607,00 SC MERAN 3/4

MAIR, Hannah 22/10/2000 4607,00 SC MERAN
4 CORSINI, Martina 30/01/2002 4607,00 BC MILANO 3/4

PASSERI, Chiara 27/04/2001 4607,00 GSA CHIARI
5 BOCCASILE, Lucrezia 09/05/1999 3356,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8

TARAMELLI, Camilla 12/11/1998 5160,00 BC MILANO
6 ACETI, Lucia 08/08/1996 3898,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8

MORETTI, Martina 19/11/1997 4040,00 GSA CHIARI
7 GANDER, Lena 25/11/2003 3890,00 ASV MALLES 5/8

TROEGER, Milena 04/04/2003 3890,00 ASV MALLES
8 DELUEG, Martina 28/06/2001 3835,00 ASC BERG 5/8

DOESEL, Lara 13/02/2001 3835,00 ASC BERG
9 FALLAHA, Maja 09/09/2001 3809,00 SSV BOZEN

TOGNETTI, Rebecca 03/05/2002 3533,00 JUNIOR BCM
10 RAINERO, Lidia 26/07/1995 3771,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

ROSSI, Alessandra 17/03/1992 3487,00 BC VOGHERA
11 BERNASCONI, Linda 16/02/2004 3225,00 LARIO BC

PICCININ, Emma 19/09/2004 3675,00 BC MILANO
12 BIFFI, Ilaria 17/04/2002 3191,00 JUNIOR BCM

CAMEROTA, Sofia 23/12/2002 3546,00 JUNIOR BCM
13 CIMINI, Giulia 23/06/1996 2884,00 BRACCIANO BAD

PASCUCCI, Arianna 13/08/1992 3664,00 BRACCIANO BAD
14 DE MARCH, Anna Sofie 02/08/2004 3102,00 ASV MALLES

LONGHITANO, Claudia 29/03/2004 3297,00 GSA CHIARI
15 SERVETTI, Martina 27/05/1993 3224,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

STECHER, Maria 20/08/1999 3046,00 ASV MALLES
16 GRUBER, Claudia 28/11/1989 1734,00 SSV BOZEN

PIRVANESCU, Ramona Gloria 10/08/1982 4524,00 BC MILANO
17 DELFITTO, Alessia 04/05/2002 2714,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

FESTA, Francesca 18/01/2002 3406,00 GSA CHIARI
18 ALBERTINI, Martina 31/05/1999 3092,00 LUDENS

CORADAZZI, Giulia 14/01/2003 2957,00 LUDENS
19 THURNER, Carmen 06/07/2001 3066,00 ASV MALLES

THURNER, Maria 17/06/2001 2851,00 ASC BERG
20 CARELLA, Veronica 27/12/2000 2697,00 LARIO BC

PELLIZZARI, Alice Kerry 02/10/2001 3120,00 LARIO BC
21 GARINO, Silvia 24/06/1998 3386,00 ASV MALLES

IVERSEN, Lisa Schack 21/06/1997 2163,00 CS AERONAUTICA
22 GUNSCH, Alexandra 20/09/2000 2754,00 ASV MALLES

STECHER, Theresa 14/01/2002 2754,00 ASV MALLES
23 GROTTI, Elisa 28/10/2001 2189,00 MODENA BAD

ZOMER, Nadia 15/08/2002 3007,00 ASSV BRIXEN
24 CAPUZZI, Alice 05/06/2001 2348,00 GSA CHIARI

VIOLA, Marianna 21/09/1994 2766,00 ANNAPOLI
25 ORTNER, Lisa 14/01/1989 2827,00 SC MERAN

STICH, Erika Henriete 15/12/1967 2185,00 SPORT PROMOTION
26 HABICHER, Jula 05/06/2004 2439,00 ASV MALLES

REINER, Nora 23/12/2004 2429,00 ASV MALLES
27 CAPUZZI, Giada 28/11/2004 2130,00 GSA CHIARI

SANTI, Silvia 21/12/2004 2450,00 GSA CHIARI
28 IATRINO, Giulia 02/01/2004 2137,00 SS LAZIO

RUGGERI, Ludovica 13/06/2001 2231,00 SS LAZIO
29 MANFRINETTI, Margherita 17/06/1993 1767,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
NEGRI, Camilla 24/09/1997 2562,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

30 NOLLI, Silvia 21/04/2003 2125,00 GSA CHIARI
TARLETTI, Clarissa 04/07/2002 2075,00 GSA CHIARI

31 BANDIOLA, Amanda 05/11/1991 2284,00 B&CC LECCO
ZECCHINI, Linda 01/08/1992 1712,00 ASS MARCONI

32 TONELLI, Vanda Chiara Luciana 22/12/1988 2862,00 SPORTINSIEME ROMA
VERONESE, Irene 30/03/1998 949,00 LUDENS
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DF - Reserve List
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 COSTIUC, Diana 31/01/2003 2368,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

RUTA, Angela 21/02/2003 1415,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
2 BOLFO, Lucrezia 20/04/1998 2168,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

DACQUINO, Alessia 01/04/1989 1242,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
3 AVIDANO, Elena 05/11/2002 1275,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

BOBBIO, Adele 03/12/2003 1003,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DF - Exclude
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 FERRARO, Lilac 14/12/2002 1255,00 SS LAZIO
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DX - Main Draw
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 MADDALONI, Rosario 02/08/1988 4860,00 GS FIAMME ORO 1

CICOGNINI, Jeannine 14/11/1986 GS FIAMME ORO
2 STROBL, Kevin 26/08/1997 2010,00 CS AERONAUTICA 2

GARINO, Silvia 24/06/1998 2416,00 ASV MALLES
3 TOTI, Giovanni 28/12/2000 4735,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4

CORSINI, Martina 30/01/2002 5085,00 BC MILANO
4 BAILETTI, Gianmarco 03/05/1999 4640,00 BC MILANO 3/4

TARAMELLI, Camilla 12/11/1998 5080,00 BC MILANO
5 BARONI, Enrico 20/05/2001 4777,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8

PASSERI, Chiara 27/04/2001 4777,00 GSA CHIARI
6 SALUTT, David 31/12/1998 4722,00 SC MERAN 5/8

MAIR, Hannah 22/10/2000 4722,00 SC MERAN
7 MASSETTI, Matteo 03/07/2002 4410,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8

MAIR, Judith 13/09/2002 4410,00 ASV MALLES
8 CAPONIO, Fabio 26/03/1999 4683,00 CS AERONAUTICA 5/8

PIRVANESCU, Ramona Gloria 10/08/1982 3778,00 BC MILANO
9 SUARDI, Matteo 18/11/1997 4434,00 BC VOGHERA

ROSSI, Alessandra 17/03/1992 4004,00 BC VOGHERA
10 REGGIARDO, Lorenzo 09/11/1992 4153,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

SERVETTI, Martina 27/05/1993 4153,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
11 BARONI, Marco 16/04/2001 4124,00 GSA CHIARI

DELUEG, Martina 28/06/2001 4124,00 ASC BERG
12 VERTUA, Alessandro 31/07/2002 3946,00 GSA CHIARI

FESTA, Francesca 18/01/2002 3951,00 GSA CHIARI
13 GAMPER, Jonas 13/08/1998 3873,00 SC MERAN

INNERHOFER, Hanna 22/07/2000 3993,00 SC MERAN
14 OSELE, Lukas 30/09/1997 4328,00 ASV MALLES

IVERSEN, Lisa Schack 21/06/1997 3123,00 CS AERONAUTICA
15 PELLIZZARI, Liam Alex 02/10/2001 3705,00 LARIO BC

PELLIZZARI, Alice Kerry 02/10/2001 3705,00 LARIO BC
16 CHIZZALI, Martin 13/01/2003 3531,00 SV KALTERN

HAMZA, Yasmine 16/09/2003 3636,00 SSV BOZEN
17 BARONI, Cristian 05/08/1997 3380,00 GSA CHIARI

MORETTI, Martina 19/11/1997 3714,00 GSA CHIARI
18 VOLPI, Nicolo' 24/05/1999 3080,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'

FALLAHA, Maja 09/09/2001 3830,00 SSV BOZEN
19 CAPATI, Gino 19/09/1978 3420,00 VIGNANELLO BC

PROVVEDI, Chiara 14/05/1985 3420,00 VIGNANELLO BC
20 FRANK, Matthias 20/04/2003 3416,00 ASV MALLES

TROEGER, Milena 04/04/2003 3416,00 ASV MALLES
21 PICCININ, Simone 01/08/2006 3172,00 JUNIOR BCM

PICCININ, Emma 19/09/2004 3552,00 BC MILANO
22 GOZZINI, Alessandro 09/03/2004 3465,00 GSA CHIARI

LONGHITANO, Claudia 29/03/2004 3251,00 GSA CHIARI
23 KOELLEMANN, Simon 27/02/2000 3466,00 ASV MALLES

SAGMEISTER, Lisa 26/09/2000 3184,00 ASV MALLES
24 MATTEI, Patrick 30/10/1989 2892,00 SC MERAN

ORTNER, Lisa 14/01/1989 3746,00 SC MERAN
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DX - Qualifying
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 HOFER, Mathias 13/08/2000 3292,00 SC MERAN 1

DOESEL, Lara 13/02/2001 3292,00 ASC BERG
2 BENEDETTI, Jacopo 21/11/2000 3109,00 LUDENS 2

CAPUZZI, Alice 05/06/2001 3109,00 GSA CHIARI
3 YE, Fu 04/11/1998 3104,00 BRACCIANO BAD 3/4

CIMINI, Giulia 23/06/1996 3104,00 BRACCIANO BAD
4 STAN, Alessandro 19/06/2003 2827,00 BOCCARDO NOVI 3/4

COSTIUC, Diana 31/01/2003 3347,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
5 SCALVINI, Diego 12/07/1998 2994,00 GSA CHIARI

BOCCASILE, Lucrezia 09/05/1999 3148,00 GSA CHIARI
6 IATRINO, Francesco Maria 25/01/2002 2872,00 SS LAZIO

RUGGERI, Ludovica 13/06/2001 3036,00 SS LAZIO
7 AVIDANO, Filippo 05/11/2002 2827,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

AVIDANO, Elena 05/11/2002 2827,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
8 SAGMEISTER, Rudi 14/04/1999 2659,00 ASV MALLES

STECHER, Maria 20/08/1999 2704,00 ASV MALLES
9 GIGLIOLI, Luca 21/03/1999 2460,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

THURNER, Carmen 06/07/2001 2764,00 ASV MALLES
10 LA ROCCA, Antonio 19/08/1987 2424,00 PICENTIA BC

VIOLA, Marianna 21/09/1994 2702,00 ANNAPOLI
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DX - Reserve List
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 ZHOU, Tonni 07/06/1999 2792,00 ASV MALLES

ACETI, Lucia 08/08/1996 2052,00 GSA CHIARI
2 ALBERTINI, Mattia 03/11/2000 2524,00 GSA CHIARI

CARELLA, Veronica 27/12/2000 2289,00 LARIO BC
3 GUSELLA, Matteo 07/08/2002 2184,00 LUDENS

CORADAZZI, Giulia 14/01/2003 2582,00 LUDENS
4 DI LENARDO, Alessio 19/03/1981 2342,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

STELLING, Xandra 30/08/1981 2342,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
5 SOTGIU, Ivan 25/09/1994 1978,00 BC ROTH

PASCUCCI, Arianna 13/08/1992 2582,00 BRACCIANO BAD
6 PELLEGRINI, Michele 05/03/1995 2585,00 TIGULLIO BC

PAGANINI, Nicoletta 14/05/1998 1782,00 TIGULLIO BC
7 BATTAGLINO, Giacomo 16/12/1986 1934,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

MANFRINETTI, Margherita 17/06/1993 2291,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
8 REDAELLI, Alessandro 06/07/1995 2096,00 B&CC LECCO

BANDIOLA, Amanda 05/11/1991 2096,00 B&CC LECCO
9 BIANCHI, Thomas 21/06/2004 2047,00 GENOVA BC

BERNASCONI, Linda 16/02/2004 1972,00 LARIO BC
10 GURSCHLER, Jan 17/05/2004 1802,00 ASV MALLES

REINER, Nora 23/12/2004 2114,00 ASV MALLES
11 BELLAZZI, Luca 25/04/2005 1885,00 JUNIOR BCM

MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea 16/05/2005 1885,00 JUNIOR BCM
12 SEGATO, Michele 20/07/2002 2522,00 LUDENS

VERONESE, Irene 30/03/1998 1172,00 LUDENS
13 HOFER, Markus 19/04/1991 842,00 SC MERAN

NEGRI, Camilla 24/09/1997 2242,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
14 MANFRINETTI, Marco 28/01/2004 1372,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

BOBBIO, Adele 03/12/2003 1372,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
15 MARCHISIO, Michele 27/07/1999 1433,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

DACQUINO, Alessia 01/04/1989 1309,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
16 VALLONE, Francesco 16/11/2002 1532,00 SS LAZIO

FERRARO, Lilac 14/12/2002 1203,00 SS LAZIO
17 CARACAUSI, Giuseppe Luca 13/07/1990 2070,00 BC MILANO

FIORITO, Giulia 17/02/1997 385,00 LE RACCHETTE
18 BRUZZONE, Alessandro 22/02/2002 157,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

DELFITTO, Alessia 04/05/2002 1129,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
19 PICCININ, Marco 02/11/1967 192,00 BC MILANO

MORRONE, Monica 24/02/1977 636,00 BC MILANO
20 PORTA, Paolo 12/11/2000 351,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

RUTA, Angela 21/02/2003 466,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
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Campionati Italiani Assoluti e Para-Badminton 2018
Entries of DX - Exclude
Date
11 - 13 mag 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 MOTTA, Francesco 01/07/2002 2358,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
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